
&
&
&
&
&
?
?
&
ã
?

bb b
b

b
bb
bb b
bb b
bb b

bb b

44

44
44
44
44
44
44
44

44
44
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Tuba

1
2

Mallet Percussion
(Bells/Xylophone)
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Tune: G, C

(medium mallets)
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